Jul 03 2024 (02:52) India Rail Info

Narkatiaganj - Gorakhpur Cantt. Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05039 - Pass - NER
NKE/Narkatiaganj Junction to GKC/Gorakhpur Cantt.
4h 35m - 146 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NKE |NarkatiaganjJunction 19:20 0 | 0 149 ECR
2 CAMU [Chamua 19:23 19:25 2m |0 |1 7 37 |93 |ECR
3 HIR Harinagar 19:38 19:40 2m |0 |1 16 |64 ECR
4 |BRU |Bhairoganj 19:48 19:50 2m [0 |1 24 (39 ECR
5 |KPB |Kharpokhra 20:03 20:05 2m (0 |1 33 |[65 |97 [ECR
6 [BUG |Bagaha 20:13 20:16 3m (0 |1 41 29 ECR
7 |AWS |Awasani 20:26 20:27 Tm |0 |1 46 |6 ECR
8 |VKNR [|Valmikinagar Road 21:14 21:16 2m |0 |1 50 |29 ECR
9 |PNYA |Paniahwa 21:43 21:45 2m |0 |1 63 |58 NER
10 [KZA |Khadda 21:52 21:54 2m [0 |1 70 |65 NER
11 |GRRG |Gurli Ramgarhwa 22:03 22:04 im [0 |1 80 (44 NER
12 |SBZ Siswa Bazar 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 84 |50 NER
13 |GH Ghughuli 22:26 22:28 2m |0 |1 9 |57 NER
14 |KSNR [Khushal Nagar 22:36 22:37 m |0 |1 104 |34 NER
15 |CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 111 |80 NER
16 |BBW |Bodarwar 23:01 23:03 2m [0 |1 119 |43 |89 |NER
17 |MUUA [Mahuawa Khurd 23:09 23:10 Tm |0 |1 123 |40 |88 |NER
18 |PPC Pipraich 23:21 23:23 2m |0 |1 131 |37 |86 [NER
19 [UNLA [Unaula 23:36 23:38 2m (0 |1 139 [25 |85 |NER
20 |GKC |Gorakhpur Cantt. 23:55 0 146 |- 86 |NER

Jul 03 2024 (02:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




